Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Stamp & Share Ltd.		103/07/2007	Private Limited Liability by
			Shares Company: ISRAEL

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Taboola.com Ltd.
Street Address:	8 Hashomron Street
Internal Address:	Neve Ganim Neighborhood
City:	Bet Dagan
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	50200
Entity Type:	Private Limited Liability by Shares Company: ISRAEL

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78974686	STAMP&SHARE
Serial Number:	78974678	DO-SHARE
Serial Number:	77120505	TABOOLA.COM
Serial Number:	77120502	TABOOLA
Serial Number:	77083695	MATCHRANK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)949-1690

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-697-3750

Email: mws@kirschsteinlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Martin W. Schiffmiller
Address Line 1: 489 Fifth Avenue

Address Line 2: 17th floor

900078152

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017-6109

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003552 FRAME: 0089

7897468

CH \$140 DD

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	STAMP & SHARE		
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE			
Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Martin W. Schiffmiller		
Signature:	/Martin W. Schiffmiller/		
Date:	05/31/2007		
Total Attachments: 2 source=Change of Name - Stamp & Share#page1.tif			

source=Change of Name - Stamp & Share#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003552 FRAME: 0090

תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

מנני מאשר בזה כי על סמך החלטה ובהתאם לסעיף 31 (ב) לחוק החברות התשנייט - 1999 שינתה החברה

סטמפ אנד שייר בעיימ

STAMP & SHARE LTD

את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

טבולת.קום בעיימ

TABOOLA.COM LTD

ביתו בחתימת ידי בירושלים

ייז אדר תשסייז 07/03/2007

מסי חברה 513870683



TRADEMARK REEL: 003552 FRAME: 0091

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

I hereby certify that, based on a resolution and in accordance with Section 31(b) of the Companies Law of 1999, the company

STAMP & SHARE LTD.

has changed its name, and henceforth shall be called

TABOOLA.COM LTD.

Signed by my hand at Jerusalem on March 7, 2007

Company No. 513870683

[SEAL]

Sheldon Abidan Registrar of Companies

RECORDED: 05/31/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003552 FRAME: 0092